

₪

SLP(C)No. 24208 OF 2003

ITEM No.15

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.24208/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 19/06/2003 in LAA 1405/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

PAPPACHAN @ JOSEPH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KOCHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT SOCIETY&ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

With

SLP(C)No.24501/2003

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record)

SLP(C)No.24548/2003

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date : 08/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)

in SLP 24208Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

in SLPs 24501 &

24548Ms. Sheela Goel, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) No. 15977 of 2003.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master